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Overall Gender Award ResultsOA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing 6Top In Gender
Offset = Diff from Gender WinTime hh:mm:ss

3K - 1.86 Miles
12 Finishers

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlOA/PlPace

Female
City

6 Finishers
Offset

1/6 MAZGA, BRANDI 5053 3KR30-39F00:22:52.72 1/32/1207:37 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:00:00

2/6 KLIMP, ERIN 3021 3KR30-39F00:34:59.05 2/34/1211:39 VALLEYVIEW+00:12:06

3/6 FLACH, JENA 3022 3KR20-29F00:34:59.57 1/25/1211:39 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:12:06

4/6 TENNEY, ASHLY 1105 3KR30-39F00:35:46.27 3/36/1211:55 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:12:53

5/6 GRAVELEY, MARCIA 3005 3KR40-49F00:40:32.67 1/17/1213:30 BEAVERLODGE+00:17:39

6/6 BARSI, MELISSA 3025 3KR20-29F00:49:41.33 2/212/1216:33 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:26:48

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlOA/PlPace

Male
City

6 Finishers
Offset

1/6 COLLINS, OWEN 3001 3KR12-15M00:19:02.22 1/21/1206:20 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:00:00

2/6 ROSS, ALEX 3013 3KR07&UM00:25:38.29 1/13/1208:32 CLEARDALE+00:06:36

3/6 PULS, JAMES 3012 3KR70+M00:40:32.81 1/18/1213:30 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:21:30

4/6 PULS, CHRIS 3011 3KR30-39M00:40:33.07 1/19/1213:31 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:21:30

5/6 CRAIG, LIAM 3016 3KR16-19M00:42:41.97 1/110/1214:13 FAIRVIEW+00:23:39

6/6 CRAIG, SEAN 3017 3KR12-15M00:42:44.15 2/211/1214:14 FAIRVIEW+00:23:41


